CRI-310
Add-on blocks for independent
mounting of thermal overload relays
CRI-320 CRI-330 CRI-340
Type CRMI05 CRMI09 CRNI09 CRNI12 CRNI16 CRNI22 CRNI32 CRNI38
CRMI05-30-10-...
CRMI05-30-01-...
CRMI05-40-00-...

RSTM-RSTN4. The bases provide the
users with mounting of the relays on TS
rails, and space saving in switch houses.
 The devices may be mounted in line
with other units. A block with lift  terminals
has been developed for independent ope-
ration of the RSTL series thermal relays.
Rated switching Rated switching Contactor Thermal
current Ie max power type relay
 AC-3 (380V) in AC-3 (380V)
Mini-contactors CRMI
5 2,2 CRMI05 RSTM
9 44 CRMI09 RSTM
Contactors CRNI up to 100A
9 4 CRNI09 RSTN1
12 5,5 CRNI12 RSTN1
16 7,5 CRNI16 RSTN2
22 11 CRNI22 RSTN2
32 15 CRNI32 RSTN3
38 18,5 CRNI38 RSTN3
45 22 CRNI45 RSTN4
63 30 CRNI63 RSTN4
75 37 CRNI75 RSTN4
85 45 CRNI85 RSTN4
Contactors CRLI of more than 100A
110 55 CRLI110 RSTL1
140 75 CRLI140 RSTL2
170 90 CRLI170 RSTL3
205 110 CRLI205 RSTL3
250 132 CRLI250 RSTL4
300 160 CRLI300 RSTL4
400 200 CRLI400 RSTL4
Switching parameters of the contactors
Sample applications of the contactors
of RELPOL brand
There are many applications of contac-